
　

大里

西益津

A1

A3初
倉
中

吉B5

５～８位決定戦

吉
A6

吉A4負 吉B4負

吉B6
３位決定

戦

吉A5

吉A1負 吉A2負 吉B2負

A4

A3
32 明誠・順心

33 六合

A2

B3

B2

A4

A2

B4

４/２８　（日）

吉
A1

吉
A2

吉
B1

吉
B2

４／29(月・祝）
吉…吉田町立吉田中学校

吉
A4

吉
B4

A4

A1

A3

B2

清水四

竜爪

島田一

籠上

両河内

島田北

清水飯田

B1

榛原

島田二

吉B1負

吉A3 吉B3

A4

A1

B3

B2

B3

B1

B2

B4

A2

A1

B3

A3
岡部

小川

清
水
第
三
中

会
場

会
場

竜
爪
中

会
場

榛
原
中

会
場

会
場

青
島
北
中

会
場

会
場

川
根
中

A3

A1

A2

A4

青島

静岡豊田

広幡

賤機

A2

港

A5

A5
大洲

静岡南

63

64

65

46

47

48

49

50

40

41

42

43

44

45

清水六

葉梨

清水二

中島

66

67

大村

観山

高松

清水七

金谷

57

58

59

60

61

62

52

53

54

55

56

清水三

美和

東益津

51

城内

清水八

34

35

36

37

38

39

23 由比
B3

B3

A3

A4

A2

16 川根
A1

A1
A4

B4

A5

A2
15 大井川

14

31 庵原

30 安東

B2
29 大富

27 相良･牧之原

B3
28 興津

26 東豊田
B1

24 城山
B1

25 焼津豊田

大成
A4

B2

21 初倉

22

20 長田西
A3

A2

青島北
B3

7

18 高洲

19 和田

17 安倍川

蒲原

B2
13 藤枝

11 服織

12 中川根

10 清水一
B1

A1
会
場

相
良
中

第43回　中部バレーボール選手権大会　組み合わせ（女子）
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